Technische daten
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
Produktübersicht: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
Technische Daten: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Modelle
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Fluke. Damit Ihre Welt intakt bleibt.
Fluke Austria GmbH
Liebermannstraße F01
2345 Brunn am Gebirge
Telefon: +43 (0) 1 928 9503
E-Mail: roc.austria@fluke.nl
Technischer Beratung:
Beratung zu Produkteigenschaften, Spezifikationen,
Messgeräte und Anwendungsfragen
Tel.: +49 (0) 7684 8 00 95 45
E-Mail: techsupport.dach@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
Anderungen vorbehalten
03/2025
Dieses Dokument darf nicht ohne die schriftliche
Genehmigung der Fluke Corporation geändert
werden.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well